INDIAN EDUCATION COORDINATORS

Dr. Gina Baggett
Indian Education Coordinator

Lawrence County Board of Education

14131 Market Street
Moulton, AL 35650
Phone: (256) 905-2400 ext 10110
Email: gbaggett@lawrenceal.org

Ms. Tami Crosby

Indian Education Coordinator
Coffee County Schools

400 Reddock Hill Road

Elba, AL 36323

Phone: (334) 897-5016
croshbyt@coffeecounty.k12.al.us

Mark Guffey

Federal Programs

Jackson County Schools

PO Box 490

Scottsboro, AL 35768

Phone: (256) 259-9500

Email: guffeym@)jackson.k12.al.us

Ms. Karon Howard Dawson
Indian Education Coordinator
Mobile County Schools

I Magnum Pass

Mobile, AL 36618

Phone: (251)221-4218
khdawson@mcpss.com

Ms. Erin Cooper

Indian Education Coordinator
McIntosh Elementary School

PO Box 357

Mclntosh, AL 36553

Phone: (251) 242-9008

Email: erin.cooper@wcbek12.org
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Ms. Amy Dennis

Indian Education Coordinator
DeKalb County Schools

PO Box 1668

Rainsville, AL 35986

Phone: (256) 638-6921

Email: aadennis@dekalbkl2.org

Mrs. Nicole J. Harden, Ed.S

Indian Education Coordinator

Huntsville City Schools

ATTN: Native American Indian Education Program
PO Box 1256

Huntsville, AL 35807-4801

Phone: (256) 428-6884 or (256) 963-9816

Email: nicole.harden@hsv-k12.org

Ms. Tammy Pitts

Indian Education Coordinator
Teacher Resource Center

146A Shields Road

Huntsville, AL 35811

Phone: (256) 852-2557 ext 62232
Email: thillis@madison.kI2.al.us

Indian Education Coordinator
Monroe County Schools

PO Box 967

Monroeville, AL 36461
Phone: (251) 743-6026
Email:

Ms. Sandra Hiebert

Indian Education Coordinator
Poarch Band of Creek Indians
5811 Jack Springs Road
Atmore, AL 36502

Phone: (251) 368-9136 ext 2020
Fax: (251) 368-0809

Email: shiebert@pci-nsn.gov




